5-PIN PRODUCTS						                         25025-110-M110
©Porta Systems Corp. Specifications subject to change without noticeTel: 1.800.93.PORTA Rev. 3/07
 BUILDING ENTRANCE TERMINALS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 UL 497 Listed for primary and secondary
	 protection
• 	110 input and output
• 	Available in 25, 50 and 100-pair configurations

	 (-25˚C to 65˚C)
110 Termination
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model# Pair Count Input Output Modules Module Model# Cover
25025-110-M110 25 110 110 None NA No
25025-110-M110C 25 110 110 None NA Yes
25025-110-M110PC 25 110 110 230V Gas Tube 175BCXN-230 Yes
25025-110-M110PCS 25 110 110 240V Solid State 115SCN-240 Yes
At the point of demarcation, Building Entrance Terminals, or BET’s, safeguard communication equipment from damaging
electrical surges that may get onto those incoming lines.
25025-110-M110	 5-PIN PRODUCTS
©Porta Systems Corp. www.portasystems.comTel: 1.800.93.PORTARev. 5/07